
Michal Schreiber

Dne: 24.1.2026

10:00:00,0

KHK
KHK 1 2022 KSTA KST Academy
KHK 2 2022 KSTA KST Academy
KHK 4 2022 KSTA KST Academy

5 Holubec Petr 2021 INDC
6 2023 SOVR
7 2020 SOVR
8 2021 KBTR Klub biatlonu Trefa

KHK 10 2020 BKLM
11 2021 INDC
13 2020 HSKB HSK Benecko

KHK
1 KHK 11 2018 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:02:39,5 00:00,0
2 KHK 17 2018 SPVR 0:02:51,8 00:12,3
3 KHK 15 2018 SKIP 0:02:54,9 00:15,4
4 KHK 3 2018 SKSK Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B. 0:03:17,2 00:37,7
5 KHK 4 2019 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:03:33,7 00:54,2
6 KHK 5 Tomko Elinor 2019 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:03:59,6 01:20,1
7 KHK 2 2019 KSTA KST Academy 0:04:13,1 01:33,6

DNS KHK 6 2019 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov
DNS KHK 7 2019 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov
DNS KHK 8 2019 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov
DNS KHK 10 2019 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov
DNS KHK 12 2018 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov
DNS KHK 13 2018 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov
DNS 14 2018 INDC

2019 - 2018
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KHK
1 KHK 2 2018 SKSK Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B. 0:02:39,2 00:00,0
2 KHK 12 2018 BKLM 0:02:48,7 00:09,5
3  8 2018 WTCT Wikov TOTR Cycling team 0:02:59,3 00:20,1
4 KHK 13 2018 SPVR 0:03:02,5 00:23,3
5 KHK 10 2018 SKIP 0:03:19,5 00:40,3
6 KHK 6 2018 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:03:47,0 01:07,8
7  9 Medonos Herbert 2019 KBTR Klub biatlonu Trefa 0:03:55,3 01:16,1
8 KHK 1 2018 KSTA KST Academy 0:04:04,5 01:25,3
9 KHK 14 2019 SPVR 0:04:14,5 01:35,3

DNS KHK 4 Mach Adam 2019 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov
DNS KHK 5 2019 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov
DNS  7 2019 INDC

KHK
1 KHK 39 2016 SPVR 0:04:32,4 00:00,0
2 KHK 38 2016 SPVR 0:04:39,2 00:06,8
3 KHK 27 2017 SKSK Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B. 0:04:41,1 00:08,7
4 KHK 41 2016 SPVR 0:04:53,7 00:21,3
5 KHK 28 2017 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:05:01,1 00:28,7
6 KHK 32 2016 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:05:02,6 00:30,2
7 KHK 34 2016 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:05:15,8 00:43,4
8 KHK 26 2017 SKSK Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B. 0:05:35,7 01:03,3
9 KHK 40 2017 SPVR 0:05:39,9 01:07,5

10  36 2016 KBKA KB SiMi Praha 0:05:42,7 01:10,3
11 KHK 33 2016 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:05:45,6 01:13,2
12 KHK 37 2017 BKLM 0:05:56,8 01:24,4
13 KHK 30 2017 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:06:00,7 01:28,3
14  35 2016 KBTR Klub biatlonu Trefa 0:06:29,2 01:56,8
15 KHK 43 2017 LSDB 0:09:25,5 04:53,1

DNS KHK 29 2017 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov
DNS KHK 31 2017 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov

KHK
1 KHK 60 Kysela Rudolf 2016 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:04:31,3 00:00,0
2 KHK 61 2016 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:04:44,8 00:13,5
3 KHK 57 2017 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:04:46,2 00:14,9
4 KHK 67 Kaplan Benjamin 2016 SPVR 0:04:47,3 00:16,0
5 KHK 65 2016 BKLM 0:05:15,5 00:44,2
6 KHK 63 2016 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:05:32,7 01:01,4
7 KHK 62 2016 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:05:46,7 01:15,4
8 KHK 64 2016 SKIP 0:05:50,7 01:19,4
9 KHK 56 Hepnar Tobias 2017 SKSK Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B. 0:05:54,9 01:23,6

10 KHK 66 2017 BKLM 0:06:00,5 01:29,2
11 KHK 58 2017 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:10:34,4 06:03,1

DNS KHK 59 2017 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov
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KHK
1 KHK 62 2014 SKSK Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B. 0:06:40,4 00:00,0
2 KHK 67 2014 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:06:43,9 00:03,5
3 KHK 73 2014 BKLM 0:07:09,9 00:29,5
4 KHK 64 2014 SKIP 0:07:16,1 00:35,7
5 KHK 71 2014 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:07:20,5 00:40,1
6 KHK 65 2014 SKIP 0:07:40,9 01:00,5
7 KHK 81 2014 SPVR 0:07:51,2 01:10,8
8 KHK 66 2015 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:08:02,1 01:21,7
9 KHK 68 2014 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:08:11,9 01:31,5

10 KHK 61 2015 SKSK Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B. 0:08:16,7 01:36,3
11 KHK 82 2014 SPVR 0:08:21,2 01:40,8
12 KHK 72 2014 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:08:25,3 01:44,9
13 KHK 69 2014 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:08:25,7 01:45,3
14 KHK 63 2014 SKIP 0:08:39,4 01:59,0
15 KHK 70 2014 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:08:40,5 02:00,1
16 KHK 76 2014 SPVR 0:08:46,8 02:06,4
17 KHK 75 2015 SPVR 0:09:02,4 02:22,0
18 KHK 80 2015 SPVR 0:09:57,0 03:16,6
19 KHK 79 2015 SPVR 0:10:54,3 04:13,9

DNS KHK 78 2015 SPVR

KHK
1 KHK 74 2015 SPVR 0:06:36,3 00:00,0
2  71 Mach Radek 2014 KBKA KB SiMi Praha 0:07:30,9 00:54,6
3 KHK 61 2014 SKSK Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B. 0:07:36,4 01:00,1
4 KHK 62 Hepnar Matyas 2014 SKSK Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B. 0:07:36,9 01:00,6
5 KHK 67 2015 SKIP 0:07:42,0 01:05,7
6 KHK 69 2015 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:07:43,7 01:07,4
7 KHK 70 2014 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:07:51,7 01:15,4
8 KHK 66 2015 SKIP 0:07:56,5 01:20,2
9 KHK 78 2014 SPVR 0:08:25,8 01:49,5

10 KHK 65 2014 SKIP 0:08:37,5 02:01,2
11 KHK 63 2014 SKIP 0:08:42,6 02:06,3
12 KHK 64 Jirman Jan 2014 SKIP 0:08:49,8 02:13,5
13 KHK 75 2014 SPVR 0:08:54,2 02:17,9
14 KHK 73 2015 BKLM 0:09:12,7 02:36,4
15 KHK 76 Kuba Oliver 2014 SPVR 0:09:22,2 02:45,9
16 KHK 77 2015 SPVR 0:09:23,8 02:47,5
17 KHK 68 Homola Karel 2015 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:09:41,2 03:04,9

DNS KHK 79 2015 SPVR

KHK
1 KHK 20 2013 SPVR 0:09:09,4 00:00,0
2 KHK 16 2012 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:09:37,6 00:28,2
3 KHK 15 2012 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:09:59,9 00:50,5
4 KHK 13 2012 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:10:04,6 00:55,2
5 KHK 12 2012 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:10:11,6 01:02,2
6 KHK 14 2012 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:10:17,6 01:08,2
7 KHK 1 Janetzky Julie 2013 SKSK Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B. 0:10:25,4 01:16,0
8 KHK 21 2012 SPVR 0:10:26,4 01:17,0
9 KHK 10 2013 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:10:30,5 01:21,1

10 KHK 4 2012 SKIP 0:10:32,2 01:22,8

2013 -2012

2015-2014

2015-2014
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11 KHK 6 2013 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:10:33,0 01:23,6
12 KHK 17 2013 BKLM 0:10:37,9 01:28,5
13 KHK 22 2012 SPVR 0:10:38,5 01:29,1
14 KHK 9 2013 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:10:39,6 01:30,2
15 KHK 7 2013 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:11:12,7 02:03,3
16 KHK 11 2013 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:11:29,1 02:19,7
17 KHK 2 2012 SKSK Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B. 0:12:00,2 02:50,8
18 KHK 3 2012 SKIP 0:12:22,4 03:13,0
19 KHK 8 2013 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:12:32,4 03:23,0
20 KHK 5 2012 SKIP 0:12:32,9 03:23,5
21 KHK 19 2013 BKLM 0:12:55,8 03:46,4
22 KHK 18 2013 BKLM 0:13:08,2 03:58,8

KHK
1  2 2012 DULI TJ DUKLA Liberec 0:08:48,9 00:00,0
2 KHK 14 2012 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:08:55,3 00:06,4
3 KHK 3 2012 SKIP 0:09:12,9 00:24,0
4 KHK 1 2012 SKSK Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B. 0:09:16,3 00:27,4
5 KHK 9 2013 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:09:18,9 00:30,0
6 KHK 18 Drha Jan 2013 SPVR 0:09:23,8 00:34,9
7 KHK 13 2012 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:09:26,0 00:37,1
8 KHK 17 Harcuba Jan 2013 SPVR 0:09:27,0 00:38,1
9 KHK 7 2013 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:10:09,2 01:20,3

10 KHK 5 2013 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:10:20,7 01:31,8
11 KHK 16 2012 BKLM 0:10:36,4 01:47,5
12 KHK 8 2013 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:10:37,3 01:48,4
13 KHK 6 2013 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:10:41,8 01:52,9
14 KHK 4 2012 SKIP 0:10:50,7 02:01,8
15 KHK 19 2013 SPVR 0:10:56,0 02:07,1
16 KHK 10 Picek Petr 2013 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:11:00,5 02:11,6

KHK
1 KHK 47 2011 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:09:03,9 00:00,0
2 KHK 46 2011 SKIP 0:09:10,2 00:06,3
3 KHK 43 Mann Sofia 2011 SKSK Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B. 0:09:48,4 00:44,5
4 KHK 45 2011 SKIP 0:10:01,9 00:58,0
5 KHK 48 2011 SPVR 0:10:24,3 01:20,4
6 KHK 41 2010 KSTA KST Academy 0:10:42,0 01:38,1
7 KHK 44 2010 SKIP 0:12:23,0 03:19,1

KHK
1 KHK 76 2011 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:12:02,3 00:00,0
2 KHK 77 Kohoutek Adam 2011 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:12:08,4 00:06,1
3 KHK 75 2011 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:12:23,0 00:20,7
4 KHK 72 2010 SKIP 0:12:24,3 00:22,0
6 KHK 81 2011 SPVR 0:12:49,4 00:47,1
7 KHK 74 2011 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:15:28,6 03:26,3

DNS KHK 79 2011 SPVR
DNS KHK 80 2011 SPVR

2011 - 2010

2013 -2012

2011 - 2010
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KHK
1 KHK 61 2009 SKIP 0:13:28,7 00:00,0
2 KHK 62 2009 BKLM 0:13:45,4 00:16,7

KHK
1 KHK 21 Mitterwald Petr 2009 SKIP 0:17:09,3 00:00,0
2 KHK 22 2009 SKIP 0:17:22,5 00:13,2

KHK
1 KHK 1 1977 SKIP 0:13:28,9 00:00,0
2 KHK 2 1979 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:14:20,1 00:51,2

KHK
1 KHK 41 1974 KSTU KST Team 0:16:50,9 00:00,0
2 KHK 56 1984 SPVR 0:17:06,3 00:15,4
3 KHK 48 Pohl Jan 1976 SKIP 0:17:11,9 00:21,0
4 KHK 42 1980 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:17:24,7 00:33,8
5 KHK 50 Jansa Radek 2000 SKIP 0:18:26,6 01:35,7
6 KHK 55 Vejnar Josej 1957 SPVR 0:19:30,2 02:39,3
7 KHK 47 1964 SKIP 0:20:02,4 03:11,5
8 KHK 53 1975 SKIP 0:21:01,1 04:10,2
9  57 1964 INDC 0:21:16,3 04:25,4

10  45 1976 SKRO SK Rover Praha 0:21:25,9 04:35,0
11  52 Mach Martin 1982 KBKA KB SiMi Praha 0:21:36,9 04:46,0
12 KHK 54 Skala Miloslav 1979 SKIP 0:21:55,0 05:04,1
13 KHK 51 1977 TRUT OlfinCar Ski team Trutnov 0:22:12,4 05:21,5
14  44 1979 INDC 0:33:09,5 16:18,6

2009 -2008

2009 -2008
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